
October 15-21, 2023

Sunday, October 15

Holy Trinity Confirmation Large Group Service Project, Mercy Meals, 10:45-1:45 p.m.

Holy Trinity Confirmation Large Group Service Project, Mercy Meals, 2:45-7 p.m.

Monday, October 16

JV FB vs. So. Sioux, 5 p.m. TT: NEEDED

Conference VB, TBA

Tuesday, October 17

Conference VB, TBA

Mass 8 a.m.

Sophomore Career Day, 8:00-3:00

JH Robotics, 4 p.m.

Fall Blood Drive

FFA Officer Meeting

Grades due, 3:37 p.m.

Wednesday, October 18

1:00 Dismissal for PT Conferences, 2:30-7:00 p.m.

Physics dropping pumpkins at 9 a.m.

Thursday, October 19

End of 1st Quarter

Conference VB

FFA Chapter Meeting

Fruit Sales Begin

JH Robotics, 4 p.m.

Friday, October 20

FB vs. Norfolk Catholic, 7 p.m. TT: Weier/Freeman

Parent’s Night for FB & Golf

State XCountry

FFA Farmer Feed

No School Fall Break

Saturday, October 21

State XCountry, Kearney

COMING EVENTS

Monday, October 23 Friday, October 27

VB Subdistricts State Playoff Game

Tuesday, October 24 Saturday, October 28

VB Subdistricts ACT @ Cedar

Penance Services during Theology classes High School Robotics in Srgt. Bluff

Mt. Marty Rep, 9 a.m.

UNO Rep, 10:30 a.m.

Wednesday, October 25

Mass, 2:45 p.m.

NECC Rep, 10:30

Thursday, October 26

Dakota State Rep, 10 a.m


